Annexure -1

Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Gajanan Industries Limited Date of commencement of CIRP -  1st May, 2019 List of creditors as on - 11-Jan-20
List of secured Financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
Amount

of any | Amountt

Details of claim received Details of claim received Amount | mutual | of claim
Amount Whether |% of of dues that| under
Identification Amount Amount of claim |Nature of |Amount covered by |covered by related |Voting contingen| may be |verificatio| Remarks,
Sl. No. Name of creditor No. Date of receipt |claimed admitted claim security interest guarantee party share tclaim | set- off n if any
Financial
State Bank of India 38,87,47,055 38,87,47,055|Creditor 38,87,47,055 NO 100.00 0 0 0f-
38,87,47,055 38,87,47,055




